DRAUGHT

Leffe Blonde Pint

Leffe Blonde Half Pint
Stella Artois Pint

Stella Artois Half Pint
Guiness Pint

Guiness Half Pint
Kopparberg Cider Pint
Kopparberg Cider Half Pt
Camden Hells Pint
Camden Hells Half Pint
Camden Pale Pint
Camden Pale Half Pint
St Miguel Pint

St Miguel Half Pt

Eazy Hazy Pint

Eazy Hazy Half Pint
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PLAYERS BAR & KITCHEN

Bar Tariff

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Corona

Corona Cero
Rekorderlig
Crabbies
Desperado
Kronenberg Blanc
Modelo

Players Bar & Kitchen, The Arches, Villiers Street, London WC2N 6NL.

Price

£8.50
£4.50
£6.90
£3.60
£7.30
£3.80
£6.90
£3.60
£7.30
£3.80
£7.10
£4.00
£7.10
£3.70
£7.30
£3.80

Price
£6.50
£5.00
£7.60
£6.50
£6.25
£5.80
£6.50



Peroni

Peroni 0%

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Absolute Vodka*
Grey Goose
Gordon's Gin*
Hendricks
Jamesons Whiskey*
Jack Daniels*
Laphroig
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Bacardi*

Malibu*

Archers*

Southern Comfort
Tequila Joe Cuervo
Apple Sourz

Baileys

Captain Morgans
Captain Morgans Spiced
Kraken

Famous Grouse

Price denotes 25ml measures

SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull
Coke Btl
Diet Coke Btl

Glass of Juice
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PLAYERS BAR & KITCHEN

!

Players Bar & Kitchen, The Arches, Villiers Street, London WC2N 6NL.

£6.50
£5.00

Price

£5.20
£6.20
£5.20
£5.70
£5.80
£5.20
£8.60
£6.20
£9.80
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.30
£5.30
£5.10
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.50
£5.20

Price
£4.00
£3.70

£3.30
£2.50
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PLAYERS BAR & KITCHEN

Mixer Dash £1.40
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade £3.00

Please note that prices may have changed since this was updated.

Players Bar & Kitchen, The Arches, Villiers Street, London WC2N 6NL.



