

Bar Tariff

DRAUGHT

	Price
Leffe Blonde Pint	£8.50
Leffe Blonde Half Pint	£4.50
Stella Artois Pint	£6.90
Stella Artois Half Pint	£3.60
Guiness Pint	£7.30
Guiness Half Pint	£3.80
Kopparberg Cider Pint	£6.90
Kopparberg Cider Half Pt	£3.60
Camden Hells Pint	£7.30
Camden Hells Half Pint	£3.80
Camden Pale Pint	£7.10
Camden Pale Half Pint	£4.00
St Miguel Pint	£7.10
St Miguel Half Pt	£3.70
Eazy Hazy Pint	£7.30
Eazy Hazy Half Pint	£3.80
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS	
	Price
Corona	£6.50
Corona Cero	£5.00
Rekorderlig	£7.60
Crabbies	£6.50
Desperado	£6.25
Kronenberg Blanc	£5.80
Modelo	£6.50



Peroni	£6.50
Peroni o%	£5.00
SPIRITS & LIQUEURS	
	Price
Absolute Vodka*	£5.20
Grey Goose	£6.20
Gordon's Gin*	£5.20
Hendricks	£5.70
Jamesons Whiskey*	£5.80
Jack Daniels*	£5.20
Laphroig	£8.60
Glenfiddich	£6.20
Glenmorangie	£9.80
Bacardi*	£5.20
Malibu*	£5.20
Archers*	£5.20
Southern Comfort	£5.30
Tequila Joe Cuervo	£5.30
Apple Sourz	£5.10
Baileys	£5.30
Captain Morgans	£5.30
Captain Morgans Spiced	£5.30
Kraken	£5.50
Famous Grouse	£5.20
Price denotes 25ml measures	
Tree denotes 25m medsures	
SOFT DRINKS	
	Price
Red Bull	£4.00
Coke Btl	£3.70
Diet Coke Btl	£3.30
Glass of Juice	£2.50



Mixer Dash	£1.40
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade	£3.00

Please note that prices may have changed since this was updated.